Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

*L-8547 NOTEBOOKS AND PEN L*

Design: | -8547 Notebooks and Pen_L
Tite:  Notebook and Pen

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

16,272

3.52in

3.37in

9

Medeira PolyNeon 40
1.36

2

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:
N# Color

© 0Nk WD PR

Tajima
8

9

19

0

42.8 mm
42.7 mm
44.7 mm
44.7 mm
0.00in
0.00in
11.84 in2
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
294.40ft
109.44ft

St. Code Name

30 I 1,317 1637 Red

20 M 747 1982 Dark Red
19 [ 15,075 1925 Yellow

20 [ 12,404 1980 Gold

4 I 190 1977 New Blue

5 [ 1 139 1674 Powder Blue
17 [ 12,641 1801 White

16 [ ] 308 1686 Light Grey
13 I 2,949 1800 Black

Chart

Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
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